505895883 02/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5942584

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KENTA TOSUJI	01/22/2020
YUICHIRO ICHINOSE	01/22/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
Street Address:	15-1 NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU	
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	467-8561	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16779869	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com, rblackwell@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	016689.00738
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN A. BLACKWELL
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan A. Blackwell/
DATE SIGNED:	02/03/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505895883 REEL: 051699 FRAME: 0430

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Kenta TOSUJI	(5)	
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Yuichiro ICHINOSE	(6)		
	(3)				
		e		e dollar (\$1.00) and other good and	valuable considerations paid to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHII	(I KAISHA	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	٠.	15-1 Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku,	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken, 467-8561	Japan
		e F	hereinafter designated as the Assign is defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the provisional, non-provisional, divisiona Patent, extensions, reissues and reex	e invention, and in all applications for invention, and references	or patent including any and all e application(s), and all Letters
(11) Insert Identification of Invention	(11)	SHEET TRANSPORT DEVICE	AND IMAGE FORMING APPAR	ATUS	
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	3	(Attorney Docket No.		
	Application Number		or which the undersigned has (have)	executed an application for patent in t	he United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	(Our an		<u> </u>
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number filed		
and pater any applic Assignee claims or reexamin States re- right to or herewith.	nts as the Assignees r 2) The undersigned a cation or continuation in every way possible 3) The undersigned a provisions of the Inter 4) The undersigned a ation a grant of a valid 5) The undersigned the suffing from said application 5) The undersigned the convey the entire interes 6) The undersigned the the provisions of the the the convey the entire interes 6) The undersigned the 6) The undersigned th	nay de agree (s or divise in obto agree (s nationa agree) I United nereby cation (set heropereby nereby nereby	patent(s) issuing thereon, and also them necessary. s) to execute all papers necessary in sion thereof, or any patent or reissue assigning evidence and going forward with the secute all papers and docume all Convention for Protection of Industrial Convention for Industrial Convention of Industrial Convention for Industrial Convention of Industrial Convention	connection with any interference whi application based thereon, for the invetth such interference. Into and perform any act which may be a property or similar agreements, ich may be necessary to obtain, may be necessary to obtain the necessary the n	ch may be declared concerning ention, and to cooperate with the pe necessary in connection with aintain or confirm by reissue or all Letters Patents of the Unifed mants that he has (they have) full cute, any agreements in conflict gnment any further identification
1	n witness whereof, e	xecut	ed by the undersigned on the date	s) opposite the undersigned name	(s).
Date	, Jan. 2	Z /	Name of Invento	. Kanta Fascifi	(SEAL)
Date	, <i>9</i> 00-3	7 2. •	7020 Name of Invento	. Fuiching las	(SEAL)
Date				r	
Date	• :	*********	Name of Invento	r	(SEAL)
Date	3	*********	Name of Invento	r	(SEAL)
Date	3		Name of invento	r	(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 051699 FRAME: 0431

j

RECORDED: 02/03/2020